Texas Girls Coaches Association

2022 REGION I & II LUBBOCK ALL SPORTS CLINIC

*Sponsored by The Texas Girls Coaches Association®

Monterey High School

3211 47th St, Lubbock, TX
June 9, 2022

Cost of Attendance: $80.00 (2022 -23 Membership Card Included)

Time

Event

No.

Site

Thursday, June 9

7:00 - 8:30 am
8:30-9:20 am

9:30 - 10:20 am

Registration for Coaches

Session One

Middle School Volleyball Lecture

Matt Leesman - Lubbock High School
Basketball Lecture

Rochelle Vaughn - Frisco Memorial High School
"Warrior Way - Offense 'Creating an Advantage'"
Track Lecture

Rebekah Morrison - Timberview High School
"Invest in Sprinters Offseason (Yearly Plan)"
Wrestling Lecture

Joe Rios - Lubbock Cooper High School
Session Two

Volleyball Lecture

Claire Gay - Aledo High School

"Competitive Teamwork Drills for Middle School

& High School”

Middle School Basketball Lecture

Wayne Johnson - Abernathy High School
"Practice Philosophy & Drills"

Football Lecture

William Blaylock - Estacado High School
"Offensive Line Play"

Cross Country Lecture

Jeri Goodman - Springlake-Earth High School
"The Love for Running"

Cheerleading Lecture

Kim Buie - Varsity Spirit

"Keeping Athletes in Check in the Age of Social Media"

#1

#2

#3

#4

#5

#6

#7

#8

#9

Cafeteria
Old Box

New Box

Room 126

Wrestling Mat Room

Old Box

New Box

Film Room

Room 126

Auxiliary Gym




Time

Event

No.

Site

Thursday, June 9

10:30 - 11:20 am

11:30 am-12:20 pm

12:30 - 1:20 pm

1:30 -2:20 pm

Session Three

Basketball Lecture

Rochelle Vaughn - Frisco Memorial High School
"Warrior's Way - Defense"

Track Lecture

Rebekah Morrison - Timberview High School
"Yearly Plan Continued"

Football Lecture

Juan Rodriguez - Lubbock High School
"Linebacker Play"

Cheerleading Lecture

Kim Buie - Varsity Spirit

"Game Day: On the Field and at Competition"
Lunch

Welcome - LISD

Session Four

Volleyball Lecture

Claire Gay - Aledo High School

"Starting the Match"

Football Lecture

Judd Thrash - Monterey High School
"Secondary Play"

Middle School Track Lecture

Taheric Brantley - Coronado High School
"Block Starts, Sprints, Handoffs"
Cheerleading Lecture

Britta Vanderburg - Varsity Spirit

"Team Bonding"

Session Five

Middle School Volleyball Lecture

Amy Mangum - Shallowater High School
Strength and Conditioning for Basketball
Jacob Roark - Monterey High School

Cross Country Lecture

Rebekah Morrison - Timberview High School
"Summer XC Training"

6th Grade Pre-Athletics

Susan Davis Curtis Broadstreet - Hutchinson
"Yearly Planning, Practice Organizations, Etc."
Cheerleading Lecture

Kim Buie - Varsity Spirit

"UIL Updates"

#10

#11

#12

#13

#14

#15

#16

#17

#18

#19

#20

#21

#22

New Box

Room 126

Film Room

Auxiliary Gym

Cafeteria

Cafeteria

Old Box

Film Room

Room 126/Track

Auxiliary Gym

Old Box

Cafeteria

Room 126

Film Room

Auxiliary Gym




Time Event No. Site
2:30 - 3:00 pm Keynote Speaker Cafeteria
Chuck Darden - Shallowater High School
3:00 - 4:00 pm Session Six
UIL CCP - Badge Must Be Scanned #23| Cafeteria
Joseph Garmon
UIL Assistant Athletic Director
Friday, June 10
Greater West Texas Softball Coaches
Association All-Star Games
5:00 pm 1A-3A Wolfforth Frenship
7:00 pm 4A-6A Wolfforth Frenship




	Schedule

