Texas Girls Coaches Association 2022 REGION I & II LUBBOCK ALL SPORTS CLINIC

Sponsored by The Texas Girls Coaches Association

Monterey High School

3211 47th St, Lubbock, TX

June 9, 2022

Cost of Attendance: \$80.00 (2022 -23 Membership Card Included)

Time	Event	No.	Site
Thursday, June 9			
7:00 - 8:30 am	Registration for Coaches		Cafeteria
8:30 - 9:20 am	Session One		
	Middle School Volleyball Lecture	#1	Old Box
	Matt Leesman - Lubbock High School		
	Basketball Lecture	#2	New Box
	Rochelle Vaughn - Frisco Memorial High School		
	"Warrior Way - Offense 'Creating an Advantage'"		
	Track Lecture	#3	Room 126
	Rebekah Morrison - Timberview High School		
	"Invest in Sprinters Offseason (Yearly Plan)"		
	Wrestling Lecture	#4	Wrestling Mat Room
	Joe Rios - Lubbock Cooper High School		
9:30 - 10:20 am	Session Two		
	Volleyball Lecture	#5	Old Box
	Claire Gay - Aledo High School		
	"Competitive Teamwork Drills for Middle School		
	& High School"		
	Middle School Basketball Lecture	#6	New Box
	Wayne Johnson - Abernathy High School		
	"Practice Philosophy & Drills"		
	Football Lecture	#7	Film Room
	William Blaylock - Estacado High School		
	"Offensive Line Play"		
	Cross Country Lecture	#8	Room 126
	Jeri Goodman - Springlake-Earth High School		
	"The Love for Running"		
	Cheerleading Lecture	#9	Auxiliary Gym
	Kim Buie - Varsity Spirit		
	"Keeping Athletes in Check in the Age of Social Media"		

Time	Event	No.	Site
Thursday, June 9			
10:30 - 11:20 am	Session Three		
	Basketball Lecture	#10	New Box
	Rochelle Vaughn - Frisco Memorial High School		
	"Warrior's Way - Defense"	// 4.4	D
	Track Lecture	#11	Room 126
	Rebekah Morrison - Timberview High School "Yearly Plan Continued"		
	Football Lecture	#12	Film Room
	Juan Rodriguez - Lubbock High School	" 12	i iiii Room
	"Linebacker Play"		
	Cheerleading Lecture	#13	Auxiliary Gym
	Kim Buie - Varsity Spirit		
	"Game Day: On the Field and at Competition"		
11:30 am-12:20 pm	Lunch		Cafeteria
	Welcome - LISD		Cafeteria
12:30 - 1:20 pm	Session Four		211 =
	Volleyball Lecture	#14	Old Box
	Claire Gay - Aledo High School		
	"Starting the Match" Football Lecture	#15	Film Room
	Judd Thrash - Monterey High School	#15	riiii Rooiii
	"Secondary Play"		
	Middle School Track Lecture	#16	Room 126/Track
	Taheric Brantley - Coronado High School		
	"Block Starts, Sprints, Handoffs"		
	Cheerleading Lecture	#17	Auxiliary Gym
	Britta Vanderburg - Varsity Spirit		
	"Team Bonding"		
1:30 -2:20 pm	Session Five		
	Middle School Volleyball Lecture	#18	Old Box
	Amy Mangum - Shallowater High School		
	Strength and Conditioning for Basketball	#19	Cafeteria
	Jacob Roark - Monterey High School	#00	Doom 106
	Cross Country Lecture Rebekah Morrison - Timberview High School	#20	Room 126
	"Summer XC Training"		
	6th Grade Pre-Athletics	#21	Film Room
	Susan Davis Curtis Broadstreet - Hutchinson	" = 1	1 mii 100m
	"Yearly Planning, Practice Organizations, Etc."		
	Cheerleading Lecture	#22	Auxiliary Gym
	Kim Buie - Varsity Spirit		- •
	"UIL Updates"		

Time	Event	No.	Site
2:30 - 3:00 pm	Keynote Speaker		Cafeteria
	Chuck Darden - Shallowater High School		
3:00 - 4:00 pm	Session Six UIL CCP - Badge Must Be Scanned	#23	Cafeteria
	Joseph Garmon	#23	Carcteria
	UIL Assistant Athletic Director		
Friday, June 10	Constant Mart Torres Called II Constant		
	Greater West Texas Softball Coaches Association All-Star Games		
5:00 pm	1A-3A		Wolfforth Frenship
7:00 pm	4A-6A		Wolfforth Frenship